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Flokkur
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1 km
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1 km
1 km
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1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km

3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km

i galla
i galla
i galla
i galla

Nafn

Rébert isak Jonsson
Huginn hilmarsson

Aron Fannar Kristinarson
Sneer llorens

Kari Solvi Nielsson

Atli Vikar

Ylfa Finnbogadottir
Brynhildur Traustadéttir
Katrin Eva Johannesdottir
Saevar Berg Sigurdsson
Arkadiusz Pzybyla

Elfa Ingvadottir

Asta bora Olafsdottir
Birna Bragadottir
Guéran Vala Olafsdéttir
Bjarndis Arnardottir

Marianna Kristjansdaottir
Gudjon Karl Traustason
Oskar Orn Jénsson
Rakel Jensdéttir

Hafpor Jon Sigurdsson
Svava Bjorg Larusdottir
Hakon Jénsson

Loa Birna Birgisdottir

Bjorn Asgeir Gudmundsson
Teitur Ingi Sigurdsson
Maria Jéhannsdottir
Kristéfer Gautason

Corinna Hoffmann

Rasnr
4
11
14
12

10

13

17

16

32
30
33
31

55
51
58
61
63
57
50
59
60

Aldursflokkur Feedingarar

M 16-25 2001
M 16-25 1995
M 16-25 2003
M 16-25 2002

M 16-25 2000
M 16-25 1997
F 16-25 2002
F 16-25 2001

F 16-25 2001
M 16-25 1995
M 26-39 1992
F 26-39 1992
F 50-99 1963
F 40-49 1974
F 50-99 1966
F 50-99

F 26-39 1993
M 40-49 1978
M 50-99 1963
F 26-39 1981
M 16-25 1997
F 16-25 2003
M 26-39 1985
F 40-49 1972
M 50-99 1956
M 26-39 1989
F 26-39 1989
M 16-25 1997
F 40-49 1973

Félag
Sundfélag Hafnarfjardar

iRB

Sundfélag Akranes IA
Sundfélag Hafnarfjardar
iA

Sundfélag Hafnarfjardar
Sundfélag Akraness
Os&inn

Sundfélag Akraness
Breidablik

Fjolnir

Breidablik

priké
Breidablik-Prik6
AEQir3

Sundfélag Hafnarfjardar
Armann

Breidablik

AEQir3

3SH
Kapparnir

Timi
0:15:14
0:15:48
0:16:11
0:16:30
0:16:39
0:16:48
0:17:14
0:17:40
0:17:56
0:18:05
0:18:21
0:21:32
0:21:50
0:28:32
0:28:43
0:32:45

0:18:45
0:19:54
0:22:15
0:22:24

0:45:03
0:48:40
0:53:23
1:00:17
1:06:02
1:10:10
1:21:09
1:21:40
1:28:28

klukka
18:35:40
18:36:14
18:36:37
18:36:56
18:37:05
18:37:14
18:37:40
18:38:06
18:38:22
18:38:31
18:38:47
18:41:58
18:42:16
18:48:58
18:49:09
18:53:11

18:39:11
18:40:20
18:42:41
18:42:50

18:35:30
18:39:07
18:43:50
18:50:44
18:56:29
19:00:37
19:11:36
19:12:07
19:18:55
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3 kmigalla

5 km
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5 km

Flokkur
1 km
1 km
1 km

1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km

1 km
1 km

Harpa Hrund Berndsen
Magnus Halldorsson

Raul Rodriguez
Halldor Snorrason
Gudrun Bjork Geirsdottir

Arni bor Arnason

Halfdan fyrrum sjohundur
Larus Ludvik Hilmarsson
Magnea Hilmarsdottir
Erna Hédinsdottir

Valdimar Pall Halldérsson

Nafn

Ylfa Finnbogadattir
Brynhildur Traustadéttir
Katrin Eva Johannesdottir

Elfa Ingvadaéttir

Birna Bragadottir

Asta bora Olafsdattir
Gudran Vala Olafsdattir
Bjarndis Arnardottir
Rébert isak Jonsson

Huginn hilmarsson
Aron Fannar Kristinarson

62
56

71
72
70

83
84
80
81
82
85

Aldursflokkar
Rasnr
3
10
8

13

17

16

11
14

F 26-39 1981
M 50-99 1955
M 40-49 1974
M 50-99 1969
F 50-99 1968
M 50-99 1969
M 40-49 1973
M 40-49 1971
F 50-99 1968
F 40-49 1976
M 40-49 1973

Aldursflokkur Faedingarar
F 16-25 2002

F 16-25 2001
F 16-25 2001
F 26-39 1992
F 40-49 1974
F 50-99 1963
F 50-99 1966
F 50-99

M 16-25 2001
M 16-25 1995
M 16-25 2003

Sjor
Sjor

AEQgir3

SH

SH
Armann
SJOR
Sjor
Sjor

Félag

Sundfélag Hafnarfjardar
Sundfélag Akraness
Osinn

Fjolnir

Breidablik

Sundfélag Hafnarfjardar

iRB

Timi

1:28:42
1:32:33

0:57:45
1:11:55
1:28:20

1:44:31
1:47:51
2:13:44
2:38:52
DNF
DNF

0:17:14
0:17:40
0:17:56

0:21:32

0:28:32

0:21:50

0:28:43

0:32:45

0:15:14

0:15:48
0:16:11

19:19:09
19:23:00

18:48:12
19:02:22
19:18:47

18:44:57
18:48:17
19:14:10
19:39:18
DNF
DNF



N o o b

1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km

1 km i galla
1 km i galla

1 km i galla

1 km i galla

3 km

3 km
3 km

3 km
3 km

3 km
3 km

3 km
3 km

3 km
3 km

3 kmigalla

Sneer llorens

Kari Solvi Nielsson

Atli Vikar

Saevar Berg Sigurdsson

Arkadiusz Pzybyla

Marianna Kristjansdaéttir
Rakel Jensdattir

Gudjon Karl Traustason
Oskar Orn Jénsson
Svava Bjorg Larusdottir

Maria Jéhannsdoéttir
Harpa Hrund Berndsen

Léa Birna Birgisdottir
Corinna Hoffmann

Hafpor Jon Sigurdsson
Kristéfer Gautason

Hakon Jénsson
Teitur Ingi Sigurdsson

Bjorn Asgeir Gudmundsson
Magnus Halldorsson

Gudrun Bjork Geirsdottir

12

32
31

30

33

51

50
62

61
60

55
59

58
57

63
56

70

M 16-25
M 16-25
M 16-25
M 16-25
M 26-39

F 26-39
F 26-39

M 40-49

M 50-99

F 16-25

F 26-39
F 26-39

F 40-49
F 40-49

M 16-25
M 16-25

M 26-39
M 26-39

M 50-99
M 50-99

F 50-99

2002
2000
1997
1995
1992

1993
1981

1978

1963

2003

1989
1981

1972
1973

1997
1997

1985
1989

1956
1955

1968

Sundfélag Akranes IA
Sundfélag Hafnarfjardar
iA

Sundfélag Akraness

Breidablik

AEQir3

briké
Breidablik-Priko
Armann

3SH
Sjer

AEQir3
Sundfélag Hafnarfjardar
Kapparnir

Breidablik

Sjor

AEQir3

0:16:30
0:16:39
0:16:48
0:18:05
0:18:21

0:18:45
0:22:24

0:19:54

0:22:15

0:48:40

1:21:09
1:28:42

1:00:17
1:28:28

0:45:03
1:21:40

0:53:23
1:10:10

1:06:02
1:32:33

1:28:20



3 kmigalla

3 kmigalla

5 km

5Kkm
5 km

5Kkm

Raul Rodriguez

Halldér Snorrason

Magnea Hilmarsdottir

Halfdan fyrrum sjéhundur
Larus Ludvik Hilmarsson

Arni bor Arnason

71

72

81

84
80

83

M 40-49

M 50-99

F 50-99

M 40-49
M 40-49

M 50-99

1974

1969

1968 SJOR

1973 SH
1971 Armann

1969 SH

0:57:45

1:11:55

2:38:52

1:47:51
2:13:44

1:44:31



